Lease: Schendel . il Well #: 14-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Se i Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-SW-SE-NW S24 Ti6 R21E
el =i | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO Celi # 620-363-2683 FSL: 2805 |
OPR #: 4339 ofﬁce #913-795-2991 FEL: 3300
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29141-00-00
20' 6” 5 83/4 Started: 6/5/12
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/6/12
892 27/8 | D0sacks S8 SN: 663’ Packer: [To:700° ]
8 rnd
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 13 611 Shale
2 4 Clay 4 615 Lime
12 16 Lime 7 622 Black Shale
20 Shale 13 635 Lime (Shaley)
5 25 Black Shale 5 640 Shale
11 36 Lime 6 646 Lime
8 44 Sandy Shale 5 651 Shale
19 63 Lime 1 652 Lime
4 67 Shale 5 657 Shale
4 71 Red Bed 1 658 Lime
18 839 Sandy Shale 4 662 Shale
17 106 Lime 1 663 Lime
5 111 Shale 2 665 Shale
20 131 Sandy Shale 1 666 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
62 193 Shale 2 668 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed)
21 214 Lime 15 669.5 Sand (Dry) (Limey)
Vi 221 Shale 1.5 671 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
10 231 Sand (Dry) 2 673 Lime and Shale
12 243 Shale 5 678 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)
8 251 Lime 3 681 Sand and Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)
34 285 Shale D 700 Shale
293 Lime
5 297 Shale
1 298 Lime
16 314 Shale
22 336 Lime
11 347 Shale Surface 6-5-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 11:35am lochn
22 369 Lime Longstring 694’ 2 7/8 pipe TD 700
4 373 Black Shale Set Time 12:00pm 6-6-12 Called 10:30am John
14 387 Lime
104 | 491 Shale
6 497 Sandy Shale
2 499 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
53 552 Shale
8 560 Lime
6 566 Shale
568 Lime
21 589 Shaie
594 Lime
2 596 Shale
2 598 Sandy Shale (Qil Sand Streak)




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 14-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE-SW-SE-NW S24 T16 R21E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami
Lease : Schendel FSL: 2805
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 3300
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 APi#: 15-121-29141-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. p— Started: 6/5/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 6/6/12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 666 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) 667.85
1 667 2:30 2.5
2 668 5:30 3 Sand (Dry) (Limey) 669.50
3 669 9:30 4 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 670.90
4 670 13:00 3.5
5 671 16:30 3.5 Lime and Shale 673.25
6 672 22:00 5.5
7 673 25:30 35
8 674 30:00 4.5 Oil Sand {Some Shale) {Good Bleed) 678.30"
9 675 34:00 4
10 676 36:00 2
13 677 38:30 25
12 678 41:30 3
13 679 46:00 4.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)
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Jun. 14, 20127 8:47AMg Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No P ik
Avery Lumoer oG
‘0. BOX 66
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX (913] 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST REMAI AT
Page: 1 Invoice: 10041361
Spaeial Time: 13:14:46
Instructions - Ship Date:  06/05/12
: Invoice Date: 06/08/12
salerep#. MAVERY MIKE Accl rep code: owDate:  07/05/12 | REPRINT
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823
customer #: 3570021 Cusiomer PO: Order By:BOB .
popimg01 T5T27
ORDER SHIP iL! UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE |EXTENSION
280.00! 280.00iLi BAG :CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8300 BAG 8.8900 2489.20
240.00: 240.00iL! BAG :CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.7900 sre 5.7800 1389.80
14.00 1400:Li EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000. 238.00
w“ém of'®
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FILLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONOITION

Sales total $4116.80
Froight Lt Misc + Frgt 100.00
Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 318.37
Tax #

1 - Customer Copy

{ToTAL $4535.,17
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